

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Crl. Petition No.117 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6)	20.06.2023	<u>SRK, J</u> It is represented by Sri Kancharlapalli Siva Rama Prasad, learned counsel for the petitioner, that he has given up his vakalat. Delete the name of said K. Siva Rama Prasad from the cause list. Office is directed to issue notice to the petitioner herein. List the matter after four (4) weeks. <u>SRK, J</u> Nsr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE