

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO: Cri.P.No.117 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	14.07.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> No representation on behalf of the petitioner. Post on 28.07.2026 for further instructions to be placed before this Court by the learned Assistant Public Prosecutor regarding the stage of the trial, in pursuance of filing of the charge sheet dated 07.12.2018. <u>GTK, J</u> KNN	